
CLM BUSINESS 
TRENDS 2023
Q2 SURVEY



Yes
51.61%

No
48.39%

Are you looking to implement a new CLM tool or upgrade your current tool?



Which CLM tool you are currently using? 

54.84%

22.58%
19.35%

12.90%

3.23% 3.23% 3.23%

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

40.00%

50.00%

60.00%



What is your time frame for reviewing CLM tools?

2023 Q2
33%

2023 Q3
13%

2023 Q4
27%

We are always 
evaluating CRM 

Tools
27%



On a scale of 1-5 please rate your success in the automating your current contract management processes.
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On a scale of 1-5 please rate your success in collaborating with internal and external stakeholders to 
streamline processes across the board.
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How many agreements does your organization manage annually?

1 - 1000
12.90%

1000 - 5000
41.94%

5000 - 10000
6.67%

10000+
38.71%



Have you found instances of double billing, rate care discrepancies, or expired agreements tied to current 
payments or invoices?

Yes
45.16%

No
25.81%

Not Sure
29.03%



What percentage of revenue producing agreements are on auto renewal?

0 - 25%
16.13%

26 - 50%
9.68%

51% - 75%
6.45%

76% -100%
12.90%

Not Sure
54.84%



Rank the below tasks in order of the 5 most important from most important to least important when evaluating 
CLM tools.

53.33%

28.57%

22.22%
20.00%
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Where do you see AI having the biggest impact across CLM processes?

9.68%

25.81%

51.61%

54.84%

58.06%

67.74%
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Other

Authoring agreements

Negotiating and redlining agreements

Contract Initiation & request

Contract storage and retrieval

Obligations management and compliance
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